

DOUGLASVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

2083 FAIRBURN RD DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30135 (770) 920-3010 PHN · (678) 293-1600 FAX www.douglasvillega.gov



City of Douglasville Police Department 1st Annual 6K Run (2020) Application Application deadline is March 12, 2020 – Participants can sign up until/and on the day of the race, but we cannot guarantee the t-shirt size

Name			
First		Last	
Address:			
~!			
City:		_ State:	Zip:
E-Mail:		Contact Number:	
T-Shirt Size (circle one):	S M L	XL XXL	Other

Guidelines:

- \circ Day of Event: March 28, 2020 Sign-In will begin at 07:00 am
- RAIN OR SHINE
- Event Fee is \$25.00 NON-REFUNDABLE.
- A T-Shirt will be provided as part of the registration fee. Please include your size above.

Please make business check or money order payable to: City of Douglasville Police Department.
Payment can be made with cash or credit card at the Douglasville Police Department. Credit card can also be taken over the phone. See contact below.

Return Form and Payment To:

Douglasville Police Department 2083 Fairburn Road Douglasville, GA 30135 Attn: Stephanie McClarty (678) 293-1797 <u>mcclartys@douglasvillega.gov</u>

Any questions or inquiries reference the run please contact <u>DPDcommunityoutreach@douglasvillega.gov</u>

RELEASE:

Read the attached legal document, sign and return with this application.

Signature

Date